


1-Mile Radius 3-Mile Radius 5-Mile Radius

Population 6,000 33,907 73,975

Daytime Population 6,053 39,679 75,291

Estimated Household Income

Population of New Braunfels by 
Race
White Hispanic
White Non-Hispanic
African American
Asian
Other

Traffic Counts
Loop 337 at Oak Run Pkwy
Highway 46
Interstate 35

$128,264

Population
22,268
45,360
1,502
1,058
4,399

16,003 VPD
32,720 VPD

124,534 VPD

$ 94,703

Percentage
29.86%
60.81%
2.01%
1.42%
5.90%

$ 89,721

New Braunfels 2019 

Total Population: 84,612 Median Age: 36












